
Twin Rivers Career & Technical Education Area
C&TE TEACHERS

2024-25
Barr-Reeve High School Const/Ag Steve Bullock sbullock@barr.k12.in.us
P. O. Box 128, Orleans Rd. A&P Kevin Roy kroy@barr.k12.in.us
Montgomery, IN 47558 CEO/FACS/Intern/Cull Joe Cummings jcummings@barr.k12.in.us
812/486-3265 or 3696 Radio/TV Mike DeCoursey mdecoursey@barr.k12.in.us
Fax 812/486-2829 Comp Science Cody Cummings ccummings@barr.k12.in.us

Dig Design/Prin Teach Jessica Guinn jeguinn@barr.k12.in.us
Corp. Services Director Dena Lengacher dlengacher@barr.k12.in.us

North Daviess High School Agriculture Amy Remsburg  aremsburg@ndaviess.k12.in.us
5494 E. St. Rd. 58 Business Amy L. Graber algraber@ndaviess.k12.in.us
Elnora, IN 47529 FACS Jamie Gray jgray@ndaviess.k12.in.us
812/636-8000       Construction Brandon Cullison* bcullison@ndaviess.k12.in.us
Fax 812/636-7546 Industrial Tech Chad Flint cflint@ndaviess.k12.in.us

Bus/Manu/PLTW Jamie Wagler jwagler@ndaviess.k12.in.us

Washington High School Agriculture Megan Nowling* mnowling@wcs.k12.in.us
608 E. Walnut St. Business/ICE Brian Hancock bhancock@wcs.k12.in.us
Washington, IN 47501 Business Erik Browning ebrowning@wcs.k12.in.us
812/254-3860 FACS Amanda Buchta abuchta@wcs.k12.in.us
Fax 812/254-8374 Marketing Evan Stoll estoll@wcs.k12.in.us

Construction Jason Johnston jjohnston@wcs.k12.in.us
PLTW Robotics Matthew Riney mriney@wcs.k12.in.us
PLTW Joe Furman jfurman@wcs.k12.in.us
Broadcast Media Austin Ghirardelli* aghirardelli@wcs.k12.in.us
PLTW Bio Tech David Harman dharman@wcs.k12.in.us
A&P Jake Durnil* sdurnil@wcs.k12.in.us

Linton-Stockton High School Agriculture Kevin Cross* kcross@lssc.k12.in.us
10 NE "H" St. A&P Brittney Albright* balbright@lssc.k12.in.us
Linton, IN 47441 Bus / PLTW Kim Haldeman khaldeman@lssc.k12.in.us
812/847-6024 Bus Tiff Todd ttodd@lssc.k12.in.us
Fax 812/847-6037 FACS Chelsea Hawkins chawkins@lssc.k12.in.us

Tech Ed/Weld John Combs* jcombs@lssc.k12.in.us

Sullivan High School Agriculture Jeff Miller jmiller@swest.k12.in.us
Sullivan, IN 47882 A&P Cassie Jenkins cjenkins@swest.k12.in.us
812/268-6301 Automotive Jason Inhofer jinhofer@swest.k12.in.us
Fax 812/268-6303 Business Katy Booker* kbooker@swest.k12.in.us

FACS Laura Cross lcross@swest.k12.in.us
Tech Ed Jim Piantedosi jpiantedosi@swest.k12.in.us
Tech Ed Jay Phillips jphillips@swest.k12.in.us
Tech Ed Jerry Conney jcooney@swest.k12.in.us

White River Valley High School Agriculture Sam Zuckschwerdt szucks@wrv.k12.in.us
P. O. Box 1470 Business Josh Goetz* jgoetz@wrv.k12.in.us
Switz City, IN 47465 FACS Betsy Misner bmisner@wrv.k12.in.us
812/659-2274 PLTW IED Jason Walton* jwalton@wrv.k12.in.us
Fax 812/659-2283 PLTW Bio Med Tracy Morrison tmorrison@wrv.k12.in.us
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Tech Ed/PLTW Harold Williams* hwilliams@wrv.k12.in.us
Machining John Reynolds* jreynolds@wrv.k12.in.us

North Knox High School Agriculture/Construction Josh Chambers jchambers@nknox.k12.in.us
10890 N. State Rd. 159 A&P Jody Noland jnoland@nknox.k12.in.us
Bicknell, IN 47512 FACS Cara Gilmore* cgilmore@nknox.k12.in.us
812/735-2990 FACS Kendra Gadberry* kgadberry@nknox.k12.in.us
Fax 812/328-2155 ICE/Marketing Josh Adams jadams@nknox.k12.in.us

PLTW/CS Dan Yochum* dyochum@nknox.k12.in.us

South Knox High School Agriculture Myia Bromm mbromm@sknox.k12.in.us
6136 E. State Rd. 61 Business Kristi Utt kutt@sknox.k12.in.us
Vincennes, IN 47591 FACS Susie Nowaskie snowaskie@sknox.k12.in.us
812/743-2282 or 726-4450 PLTW Justin Kotter jkotter@sknox.k12.in.us
Fax 812/726-4545 A&P Betsy Couchenour ecouchenour@sknox.k12.in.us

Lincoln High School FACS Sara Pepmeier pepmeiers1@vcsc.k12.in.us
1545 S Hart Street Road FACS Kathi Berry berryk@vcsc.k12.in.us
Vincennes, IN 47591 Business Terri Thompson thompsont@vcsc.k12.in.us
812/882-8480 Manufacturing Dave Hinkel hinkeld@vcsc.k12.in.us
Fax 812/885-1431 PLTW Jantzen Goodwin* goodwinj@vcsc.k12.in.us

Radio & TV Rick Lang langr@vcsc.k12.in.us
Auto Norbert Brown brownn@vcsc.k12.in.us
A&P Rene LaMontagna lamontagnar@vcsc.k12.in.us
WBL Kyela Jones jonesk@vcsc.k12.in.us
Finance Aaron Hall* halla@vcsc.k12.in.us

Loogootee High School Machining Matthew Birt* mbirt@loogootee.k12.in.us
201 Brooks Ave. PLTW/Tech Ed Peyton Eaton* peaton@loogootee.k12.in.us
Loogootee, IN 47553 CS Tracie McAtee    tmcatee@loogootee.k12.in.us
812-295-3254 Business/Ed Prof Shelley Lengacher slengacher@loogootee.k12.in.us
Fax 812/295-5595 Careers Victoria Bauer* vbauer@loogootee.k12.in.us

A&P, PLTW Med Leslie VanHoy         lvanhoy@loogootee.k12.in.us
Crim Brian Whitney bwhitney@loogootee.k12.in.us

North Central High School FACS Christy Lee leece@nesc.k12.in.us
910 E. Co. Rd. 975 N. Tech Ed Jeff Ransford  ransfordjf@nesc.k12.in.us
Farmersburg, IN 47850 Ag Jamie Huff huffj@nesc.k12.in.us
812/397-2132 Automotive Joe Kutch  kutchj@nesc.k12.in.us
Fax 812/397-2133 A&P Cary Molinder molinderc@nesc.k12.in.us

Shakamak High School Agriculture Kenna Slough kslough@shakamak.k12.in.us
9233 Shakamak School Rd Business Deda Rush drush@shakamak.k12.in.us

Jasonville, IN 47438 FACS Charla Byers cbyers@shakamak.k12.in.us
812/665-3550 Education Prof Leslie Cooprider lcooprider@shakamak.k12.in.us
Fax 812/665-5002 Graphic Design Stacey Samm   ssamm@shakamak.k12.in.us

Construction William Fisher* wfisher@shakamak.k12.in.us
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